
ENTC v.7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

en-US



EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   2 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE



EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page 3 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

Index

Table 1009 - Tettoia e Macinadosatore......................................................................................................................................... 4

Table 1008 - Beans Hopper........................................................................................................................................................... 6

Table 1000 - Housing..................................................................................................................................................................... 8

Table 1001 - Front Panel..............................................................................................................................................................10

Table 2002_50 - Coffee Brewing Group BC 22............................................................................................................................ 12

Table 2000 - Coffee line ..............................................................................................................................................................14

Table 2017 - Coffee boiler........................................................................................................................................................... 16

Table 3000 - Electric Part/Electronic............................................................................................................................................18

Alphanumeric index..................................................................................................................................................................... 20



1009
Tettoia e Macinadosatore

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   4 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



1009
Tettoia e Macinadosatore

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   5 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10701649 Top Panel Touch Coffee

2 38120396 COPERCHIO IMBUTO CHICCHI CAFFE'B2C-PL-

3 38120395 IMBUTO CHICCHI CAFFE' B2C -PL-

4 00001069 Screw Tcb Cross Ph Inox M4X6

34070349 ASSIEME SENSORE FOTOELETTRICO

5 34010020 MOTORIDUTTORE 24VDC B2C

6 36990105 RUOTA DENTATA Z35 B2C

37090404 Pin M4 X 4 Inox

7 34070348 ATTUATORE ELETTROMAGNETICO B2C

8 34070346 SCHEDA MUX B2C

34200313 Spacer Snap lock H4,8

9 36990026 Rubber Silent Block One

10 10700441 MACININO 230V 50-60HZ 1PH UL 2021

11 23000465 PROTEZIONE DITA MACININO B2C -AI-

12 00017719 Washer M4 Inox

34010015A Motor 24V Sag With Encoder

37030408 Screw M 4 X 8

37420401 Elastic Washer Diam.4

13 00101070.001 Capacitor 14 Mf 400Vac P2 Ul

14 00046933 Grinder Plates, Pair D. 54Mm With Screw

15 32332238 BECCO MACININO B2C-AI-2019



1008
Beans Hopper

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   6 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



1008
Beans Hopper

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   7 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10701655 Front Bean Hopper Touch Coffee

2 10701654 ASSIEME COPERCHIO SCIVOLO PASTIGLIE B2C

3 38120402 COPERCHIO TRAMOGGIA B2C-PL-

4 38120399 FONDO TRAMOGGIA B2C-PL-

5 10701795 Rear Bean Hopper Touch Coffee

6 38120397 CONO DI USCITA PER TRAMOGGIA B2C-PL-

7 10701656 ASSIEME COCLEA DOSAGGIO B2C



1000
Housing

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   8 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



1000
Housing

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   9 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 32551068B PANNELLO LATERALE B2C BLACK -FE-

2 32551067B PANNELLO POSTERIORE B2C BLACK -FE-

3 45010209 Sticker &quot;Egro Logo&quot; Big

4 32551068B PANNELLO LATERALE B2C BLACK -FE-

5 38123568 Machine Foot

6 38123852 Riser For Machine Foot

7 10701527 Kit Direct Grounds Funnel 2018

8 38221018 Cap D. 85.7 Mm

9 34070075 Wiring Set J6 With Usb Connector (Touch Pad)

10 10701758 Main Switch+cover

11 34020125 End Switch Spindle Motor

12 10701413 Kit Cup Holder One

10781313 Cup Grid Next

13 10701609 Drain Tray Next Logo Assy.

14 36405002 O-Ring Epdm 70Sh 3050 Gray

15 38120121 Coffee Waste Drawer

16 10701884 SPORTELLO CASSETTO FONDI NEXT NERO

17 10701885 SPORTELLO CASSETTO FONDI NEXT CON SERR.NERO

18 00004473 Silicon Hose D. 14 X 9 Mm

19 36901804 Drain Pipe 14 X 1500



1001
Front Panel

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   10 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



1001
Front Panel

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   11 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10701020 Coffee Injector

2 38120642 INIETTORE CAFFE' SINGOLO B2CUP-PL-

3 38120345 Adapter Cap Isteam

4 38120342 Steam Cap Next

5 10701434 Led Cup Light

6 10701794 ASSIEME DISPLAY B2C V2

7 10701422 Cover Outlet Coffee Next Assy.

8 39110062 At Ball Spring

9 37900115 Ball 1/4 100

10 10701675 ASSIEME MOVIMENTO BECCO B2C

11 32332325 SUPPORTO CENTR.INIETTORE CAFFE'SINGOLO B2C-AI-

12 38120609 Closing Cover For Outlet Next

38120610 Handle For Outlet Next

13 32331613 Bracket Isteam-Tea Next

14 10701798 LANCIA ACQUA REGOLABILE B2C

15 10701435 Motor As+ Assy.

16 36990096 Gear Wheel As+

17 69000424 Hook Front Panel



2002_50
Coffee Brewing Group BC 22

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   12 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



2002_50
Coffee Brewing Group BC 22

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   13 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10701051 Spindle Motor With Sensor

2 10701008 Lower Piston Bc22

3 10701007 Upper Piston Assy. BC22

4 00001176 Countersunk Screw M4X12 Mm

5 40200013 Shower Brewing Unit Egro 46Mm

6 36930022 Filter Holder 50 Peek

7 36404024 Oring 37,69X3,53 80Sh

8 36201037 Turcon Ring 39 X 50 X 4

9 36404066 Oring 42,86X3,53 80Sh

10 36930117 Lower Piston Bc22

11 10701050 Piston Shaft With Magnet

12 00000930 Hex Socket Head Screw M5 X 25 Mm

13 00048548 Hex Socket Head Screw For Peek Pistonm4 X 15 Mm

14 32331498 Piston Guide Reed

15 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

16 69200133 Straight Connector D.4 X M5

17 00060283 O-Ring 4 X 1,2 F

18 00045032 Nut

19 30001048 Spacer Piston Guide

20 32331443 Bracket Upper Piston

21 00000928 Hex Socket Head Screw M4 X10 Mm

22 36930118 Upper Piston Bc22

23 23000464 Restriction Brewing Group D2 Inox TC

24 00001521 Keps Nut M5

25 37155011 Screw Atf Pt 4X10 Tcb Ph Inox

26 37040409 Screw M4 X 8 Te

27 00060858 Transmission Assay.

28 00046844 Screw M4 X 8 Mm

29 38120120 Spindle Motor Protection

30 32332394 Waste Coffee Slider BC22

31 38120115L IMBUTO CAFFE'POLVERE BC18 LAVORATO -PL-

32 24300010 Spindle Motor Plate

33 10700178 Ejector Brewing Group

34 39110026 Spring Ejector

35 34020125 End Switch Spindle Motor

36 10701904 CAMERA INFUSIONE BC22

37 10054005 GRUPPO EROGATORE CAFFE'BC22 B2C

38 37060306 Screw M3 X 6 Tcei

37420300 Elastic Washer 3 X 0,8

39 34200071 Fixing Cable Clamp

40 00000935 Hex Socket Head Screw M5 X 30 Mm

41 10701591 Kit Group Gasket Bc22



2000
Coffee line

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   14 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



2000
Coffee line

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   15 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10701650 GRUPPO FLUSSOMETRO B2C

2 69200140 Elbow Connector6 X G1/8 Ppsu

3 69200139 Elbow Connector 4 X G1/8 Ppsu

4 23000420 ECO BARRA ACQUA PER FLUSSOMETRO BYO PC SB

5 00053558 Flowmeter With O-Rings

00055294 O-Ring Kit For Flowmeter

6 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

7 38228073 Teflon Hose Fep D. 6 X 4

8 38228074 Teflon Hose Fep D. 8 X 6

9 69200164 Straight Connector 8 X G3/8

10 69200171 Ball Tap G3/8-G1/4

11 37431600 Outer Toothed Washer D16

12 26220005 Flat Nut 3/8

13 00058587 Gasket 15 X 7,2 X 2,1 Rubber Epdm Perox

14 69000737 Flex Pipe Mm1500 Nsf F3/8-F3/8 Check Valve

15 69000288 Pump Vm 100L/H

16 69200165 Straight Connector 6 X G3/8

17 00045393 Pump Motor 230 V / 50 Hz - 120 W

18 00042324 Capacitor Assay. 7.0 Mf 200V

34020017 Capacitor 6.3Mf Lt155-255

19 00001522 Keps Nut M6

20 36322006 Anti-Vibrating Device 20 X 20 - M6 X 12 Sh30

21 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

22 00004473 Silicon Hose D. 14 X 9 Mm

23 00004473 Silicon Hose D. 14 X 9 Mm

24 39930010 FASCETTA SENZA VITE HBV 148

25 38120127 Restriction Ring Little White

26 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

27 69200194 Y Fast Connector 2X4 1xG1/4

28 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

29 00100186.013 Snap Ring D. 13 Inox

30 10701020 Coffee Injector

31 38120642 INIETTORE CAFFE' SINGOLO B2CUP-PL-

32 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

33 38228072 Teflon Hose Fep D. 4,0 X 2,5

34 34040195 Valve 3/2 24V



2017
Coffee boiler

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   16 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



2017
Coffee boiler

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   17 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10020029 CALDAIA CAFFE'230V 2.5KW B2C

10020045 ASSIEME CALDAIA CAFFE' 1L B2C

2 69000660 COIBENTE CALDAIA CAFFE'1L B2C

3 23000463 ECO ATTACCO SPURGO B2C -OT-

4 36402003 O-Ring 9,25 X 1,78 V 75Sh

5 25217018 Connection Hot Water Drain

6 10701642 Temperature Sensor With O-Ring

7 36404054 O-Ring 12,42 X 1,78 V 70Sh 2050

8 10701651 GRUPPO INIETTORE CALDAIA B2C

9 27350002 Gasket 3/8 X 1,5 Copper

10 23000179 Connector Injector Xcelsius

11 69200173 Check Valve 4 X G1/8

12 34200385 TERMO FUSIBILE B2C

13 10042272 TUBO ELV-EROGAZIONE CAFFE'B2C

14 10060479 Expansion Valve 8 X G 3/8

15 69000243 Pipe Capillary Manometer F1/8-M1/8

16 35002513 Manometer Pumpe 0-16

17 23000289 Closing Pin G1/4

18 23000274 Connector M1/4 X M1/4 Gas

19 34040183 Valve 2/2 24V T30 (Sirai)

20 69200142 Elbow Connector G1/4X4 Ppsu

21 34040184 Valve 3/2 24V T30 (Sirai)

22 69200194 Y Fast Connector 2X4 1xG1/4

23 23000274 Connector M1/4 X M1/4 Gas

24 39930010 FASCETTA SENZA VITE HBV 148

25 00004473 Silicon Hose D. 14 X 9 Mm

26 23000322 Rubber Holder Valve Coffee Zero-One

27 38120127 Restriction Ring Little White

28 00004473 Silicon Hose D. 14 X 9 Mm



3000
Electric Part/Electronic

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   18 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



3000
Electric Part/Electronic

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   19 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

1 10701056 Kit Cpu Board Egro One Nms

3 10110977 Wiring Cb Board To Exb

34070160 Egro Extension Board With Bluetooth

4 10110701 Cable Powersupply-Cpu One

5 10701400 Power Board Egro

6 10110343 Wiring Relay/Emc Filter

7 34200289 Heating Element Relay

8 00053952 Connecting Terminal 3 P

10110340 SCATOLA CABLATA RELE/MORS.ONE/15

9 34070021 Flowmeter Wired

10 34070300 Power Supply 24V 150W



Alphanumeric index

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   20 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022

Code No. table Pos.
00000928 2002_50 21
00000930 2002_50 12
00000935 2002_50 40
00001069 1009 4
00001176 2002_50 4
00001521 2002_50 24
00001522 2000 19
00004473 1000 18
00004473 2000 22
00004473 2000 23
00004473 2017 25
00004473 2017 28
00017719 1009 12
00042324 2000 18
00045032 2002_50 18
00045393 2000 17
00046844 2002_50 28
00046933 1009 14
00048548 2002_50 13
00053558 2000 5
00053952 3000 8
00055294 2000 5
00058587 2000 13
00060283 2002_50 17
00060858 2002_50 27

00100186.013 2000 29
00101070.001 1009 13

10020029 2017 1
10020045 2017 1
10042272 2017 13
10054005 2002_50 37
10060479 2017 14
10110340 3000 8
10110343 3000 6
10110701 3000 4
10110977 3000 3
10700178 2002_50 33
10700441 1009 10
10701007 2002_50 3
10701008 2002_50 2
10701020 1001 1
10701020 2000 30
10701050 2002_50 11
10701051 2002_50 1
10701056 3000 1
10701400 3000 5
10701413 1000 12
10701422 1001 7
10701434 1001 5
10701435 1001 15
10701527 1000 7
10701591 2002_50 41
10701609 1000 13
10701642 2017 6
10701649 1009 1
10701650 2000 1
10701651 2017 8
10701654 1008 2
10701655 1008 1
10701656 1008 7
10701675 1001 10
10701758 1000 10
10701794 1001 6
10701795 1008 5
10701798 1001 14
10701884 1000 16
10701885 1000 17

Code No. table Pos.
10701904 2002_50 36
10781313 1000 12
23000179 2017 10
23000274 2017 18
23000274 2017 23
23000289 2017 17
23000322 2017 26
23000420 2000 4
23000463 2017 3
23000464 2002_50 23
23000465 1009 11
24300010 2002_50 32
25217018 2017 5
26220005 2000 12
27350002 2017 9
30001048 2002_50 19
32331443 2002_50 20
32331498 2002_50 14
32331613 1001 13
32332238 1009 15
32332325 1001 11
32332394 2002_50 30

32551067B 1000 2
32551068B 1000 1
32551068B 1000 4
34010015A 1009 12
34010020 1009 5
34020017 2000 18
34020125 1000 11
34020125 2002_50 35
34040183 2017 19
34040184 2017 21
34040195 2000 34
34070021 3000 9
34070075 1000 9
34070160 3000 3
34070300 3000 10
34070346 1009 8
34070348 1009 7
34070349 1009 4
34200071 2002_50 39
34200289 3000 7
34200313 1009 8
34200385 2017 12
35002513 2017 16
36201037 2002_50 8
36322006 2000 20
36402003 2017 4
36404024 2002_50 7
36404054 2017 7
36404066 2002_50 9
36405002 1000 14
36901804 1000 19
36930022 2002_50 6
36930117 2002_50 10
36930118 2002_50 22
36990026 1009 9
36990096 1001 16
36990105 1009 6
37030408 1009 12
37040409 2002_50 26
37060306 2002_50 38
37090404 1009 6
37155011 2002_50 25
37420300 2002_50 38
37420401 1009 12
37431600 2000 11

Code No. table Pos.
37900115 1001 9
38120115L 2002_50 31
38120120 2002_50 29
38120121 1000 15
38120127 2000 25
38120127 2017 27
38120342 1001 4
38120345 1001 3
38120395 1009 3
38120396 1009 2
38120397 1008 6
38120399 1008 4
38120402 1008 3
38120609 1001 12
38120610 1001 12
38120642 1001 2
38120642 2000 31
38123568 1000 5
38123852 1000 6
38221018 1000 8
38228072 2000 21
38228072 2000 26
38228072 2000 28
38228072 2000 32
38228072 2000 33
38228072 2000 6
38228072 2002_50 15
38228073 2000 7
38228074 2000 8
39110026 2002_50 34
39110062 1001 8
39930010 2000 24
39930010 2017 24
40200013 2002_50 5
45010209 1000 3
69000243 2017 15
69000288 2000 15
69000424 1001 17
69000660 2017 2
69000737 2000 14
69200133 2002_50 16
69200139 2000 3
69200140 2000 2
69200142 2017 20
69200164 2000 9
69200165 2000 16
69200171 2000 10
69200173 2017 11
69200194 2000 27
69200194 2017 22



Alphanumeric index

EGRO NEXT TOUCH COFFEE Page   21 / 23 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ENTC v.7 19 January 2022



Contacts
HEADQUARTERS, PRODUCTION PLANT AND R&D CENTERS

Rancilio Group s.p.a.
Viale della Repubblica 40
20010 Villastanza di Parabiago
Milano - Italy
Tel +39 0331 408200
Fax +39 0331 551437
www.ranciliogroup.com
info@ranciliogroup.com

Egro Suisse AG
Bahnhofstrasse 66
5605 Dottikon - Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)56 616 95 95
Fax +41 (0)56 616 95 97
www.egrocoffee.com
info@egrocoffee.com

WORLDWIDE BRANCH LOCATIONS

SPAIN
RancilioGroup Espana, s.a.
Gran Vía de Carlos III, 84 3ª
Edificio Trade
08028 Barcelona - Spain
Ph. +34 902 884 275
Ph. +34 934 923 414
Fax +34 934 965 701
www.ranciliogroup.com
info-es@ranciliogroup.com

PORTUGAL
Rancilio Group Portugal Lda
Estrada da Falagueira nº 68 E
2700-365 Amadora-Lisboa - Portugal
Ph. + 351 21 019 10 91
Fax + 351 21 019 10 91

Rua Nova do Seixo 1282
4465-706 Leca do Balio-Porto - Portugal
Ph. + 351 22 010 14 19
Fax + 351 22 010 14 19
www.ranciliogroup.com
info-pt@ranciliogroup.com

GERMANY
Rancilio Group Deutschland GmbH
Talstrasse 27
97990 Weikersheim - Germany
Ph. +49 7934 99 29 30
Fax +49 7934 99 29 330
www.ranciliogroup.de
info-de@ranciliogroup.com

SWITZERLAND
Egro Suisse AG
Bahnhofstrasse 66
5605 Dottikon - Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)56 616 95 95
Fax +41 (0)56 616 95 97
www.egrosuisse.ch
info@egrosuisse.ch

USA/CANADA
RancilioGroup North America Inc.
1340 Internationale Parkway / Suite
200
Woodridge, IL 60517 - U.S.A.
Ph: +1 630 914 7900
Fax: +1 630 914 7901
Toll Free: +1 877 726 2454
www.ranciliogroup.com
info@ranciliogroupna.com



www.egrocoffee.com


	Index
	Table 1009 - Tettoia e Macinadosatore
	Table 1008 - Beans Hopper
	Table 1000 - Housing
	Table 1001 - Front Panel
	Table 2002_50 - Coffee Brewing Group BC 22
	Table 2000 - Coffee line

	Table 2017 - Coffee boiler
	Table 3000 - Electric Part/Electronic
	Alphanumeric index

